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Round 3 - Overall
Name

Daragh O Connor
Jonathan Redmond
Francis Keogh
Harry Fogg

Adam Pracownik
Ciaran Scanlon
David Fitzgerald
Dave Cussen
Jonathan Kelly
Matthew Dignam
Michael Nicholson
Sean Marnane
David Ayton

Jack Flynn
Richard Sandes
Sean Hoare

Eoin Dineen
Terry O Connor
Michael Murphy
Krzysztof Salwach
Kevin Marnane
Chris Coutts
Aidan Moriarty
Sean Walsh

Colm O Riain
Marcus Schmidt

Alexi Vanden Berghe

Sean Martin

Centre i

Category
Junior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male

AWESOME
WALLS sthh

DUBLIN

Points

178
175
175
175
175
174
166
166
163
152
150
146
144
142
141
140
140
140
137
136
136
130
128
127
125
121
121
121




29
29
29
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
47
48
48
48
51
51
51
51
55
56
56
58
58
60
61
62
63
63

Luis Cacares
Andy Heygate
Alex Pyzio
Tomek Nowak
Dave Sheehan
Adan Vera
Michael Nestor
Dan Casey
Daniel Flynn
Lara Manzanares
Richard Creagh
Peter Halligan
Sheila Nolan
Claire Comiskey
David Hurley
Naomi Sturdy
Harry Moloney
John Hayes
Wilhelm Gorus
Tiernan Kavanagh
Nathan King
Matthis John
Hannah Hayes
Ellen Griffin
Tyler Algeo
Mahmood Alawi
Joe Horgan
Andrew Byrne
Cian O Hortaigh
Eoin Murphy
Joseph Cashell
Marcin Arkabus
Mark Hand

Tim Ryan

Donal Smith
Peter Fleming

Senior Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Female
Senior Female
Junior Male
Senior Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Female
Junior Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male

120
120
120
119
119
116
114
113
110
109
109
108
107
107
106
106
105
103
102
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
94
94
91
91
90
87
85
84
84



63
63
67
67
69
69
69
72
72
72
75
75
75
75
79
80
80
82
83
84
84
84
84
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
93
96
97
97
99
100

Anthony Kiely
Brendan Mahon
Zoe Cannin

Aoife Bourke
Richard Cussen
lan Mc Cafferty
Neil Gibson

Eoin Ahern
Sveinn Geirsson
Brian Murphy
Tony Farrell
Rodolfo Bisol
Peter Kosnar
Conor Dunne
Daniel Dowling
Trevor O Brien
Ronan Murphy
Luke Prendergast
Terence Hoare
Mark Cumberton
Sarah Hoare
Maitiu O Connell
Eoin O Malley
Eddie Kelly

Brad Morris
Radu Toma
Cormac Lehane
Ray Carter
Garibaldi Lazryev
Rupert Willcock
Thomas Willcock
Rouslan Placella
James Giller
Emer Murphy
Barbera O Donnell
Rudhan O Laoi

Senior Male
Senior Male

Senior Female
Senior Female

Master Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male

Junior Female

Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male

Senior Female
Senior Female

Senior Male



101
102
102
104
104
104
107
108

Philip Murphy
Anna Hauber
Grace Willcock
Alex Kelly

Adel Alghazwi
Sean Carroll

Ray Prendergast
Mark Taylor

Junior Male
Senior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Senior Male

40
34
34
30
30
30
27
20



