







## **Round 3 - Overall**

Rank	Name	Category	Points
1	Daragh O Connor	Junior Male	178
1	Jonathan Redmond	Senior Male	175
1	Francis Keogh	Senior Male	175
1	Harry Fogg	Senior Male	175
1	Adam Pracownik	Senior Male	175
6	Ciaran Scanlon	Senior Male	174
7	David Fitzgerald	Senior Male	166
7	Dave Cussen	Junior Male	166
9	Jonathan Kelly	Junior Male	163
10	Matthew Dignam	Junior Male	152
11	Michael Nicholson	Senior Male	150
12	Sean Marnane	Senior Male	146
13	David Ayton	Senior Male	144
14	Jack Flynn	Junior Male	142
15	Richard Sandes	Senior Male	141
16	Sean Hoare	Junior Male	140
16	Eoin Dineen	Senior Male	140
16	Terry O Connor	Master Male	140
19	Michael Murphy	Senior Male	137
20	Krzysztof Salwach	Senior Male	136
20	Kevin Marnane	Senior Male	136
22	Chris Coutts	Senior Male	130
23	Aidan Moriarty	Senior Male	128
24	Sean Walsh	Senior Male	127
25	Colm O Riain	Senior Male	125
26	Marcus Schmidt	Senior Male	121
26	Alexi Vanden Berghe	Junior Male	121
26	Sean Martin	Senior Male	121

20	Luis Casaros	Senior Male	120
29	Luis Cacares		120 120
29	Andy Heygate	Master Male	120
29	Alex Pyzio	Senior Male	
32	Tomek Nowak	Senior Male	119
32	Dave Sheehan	Senior Male	119
34	Adan Vera	Senior Male	116
35	Michael Nestor	Junior Male	114
36	Dan Casey	Senior Male	113
37	Daniel Flynn	Senior Male	110
38	Lara Manzanares	Senior Female	109
38	Richard Creagh	Senior Male	109
40	Peter Halligan	Senior Male	108
41	Sheila Nolan	Senior Female	107
41	Claire Comiskey	Senior Female	107
43	David Hurley	Junior Male	106
43	Naomi Sturdy	Senior Female	106
45	Harry Moloney	Senior Male	105
46	John Hayes	Senior Male	103
47	Wilhelm Gorus	Senior Male	102
48	Tiernan Kavanagh	Senior Male	98
48	Nathan King	Senior Male	98
48	Matthis John	Senior Male	98
51	Hannah Hayes	Senior Female	97
51	Ellen Griffin	Junior Female	97
51	Tyler Algeo	Senior Male	97
51	Mahmood Alawi	Senior Male	97
55	Joe Horgan	Senior Male	96
56	Andrew Byrne	Senior Male	94
56	Cian O Hortaigh	Senior Male	94
58	Eoin Murphy	Senior Male	91
58	Joseph Cashell	Senior Male	91
60	Marcin Arkabus	Senior Male	90
61	Mark Hand	Senior Male	87
62	Tim Ryan	Senior Male	85
63	Donal Smith	Senior Male	84
63	Peter Fleming	Senior Male	84

63	Anthony Kiely	Senior Male	84
63	Brendan Mahon	Senior Male	84
67	Zoe Cannin	Senior Female	82
67	Aoife Bourke	Senior Female	82
69	Richard Cussen	Master Male	80
69	Ian Mc Cafferty	Senior Male	80
69	Neil Gibson	Senior Male	80
72	Eoin Ahern	Senior Male	77
72	Sveinn Geirsson	Senior Male	77
72	Brian Murphy	Senior Male	77
75	Tony Farrell	Master Male	74
75	Rodolfo Bisol	Senior Male	74
75	Peter Kosnar	Senior Male	74
75	Conor Dunne	Senior Male	74
79	Daniel Dowling	Senior Male	72
80	Trevor O Brien	Senior Male	71
80	Ronan Murphy	Senior Male	71
82	Luke Prendergast	Senior Male	70
83	Terence Hoare	Senior Male	68
84	Mark Cumberton	Senior Male	67
84	Sarah Hoare	Junior Female	67
84	Maitiu O Connell	Senior Male	67
84	Eoin O Malley	Senior Male	67
88	Eddie Kelly	Senior Male	66
89	Brad Morris	Senior Male	65
90	Radu Toma	Senior Male	64
91	Cormac Lehane	Senior Male	63
92	Ray Carter	Senior Male	61
93	Garibaldi Lazryev	Senior Male	57
93	Rupert Willcock	Master Male	57
93	Thomas Willcock	Junior Male	57
96	Rouslan Placella	Senior Male	53
97	James Giller	Senior Male	50
97	Emer Murphy	Senior Female	50
99	Barbera O Donnell	Senior Female	47
100	Rudhan O Laoi	Senior Male	44

101	Philip Murphy	Junior Male	40
102	Anna Hauber	Senior Female	34
102	Grace Willcock	Junior Female	34
104	Alex Kelly	Junior Male	30
104	Adel Alghazwi	Senior Male	30
104	Sean Carroll	Senior Male	30
107	Ray Prendergast	Master Male	27
108	Mark Taylor	Senior Male	20